Parts illustration
#R O

EREE

Main Chassis (MR-04)
MZ701 | x>y v v— (MR-04)

Receiver Cover Set (MR-04)
MZ702 | |y — R—h/\—t v k (MR-04)

Small Prats for Chassis (MR-04)
MZ703 | 3 v —sjse—y £y b (MR-04)

Pinion Gear Set (Black)
MZEBK | =2ty ey b (F5v2)

XSPEED 85

MZ704 | sensored Brushless Motor
XSPEED 85

YUY —RISYLRE—Y—

XSPEED 56

Sensored Brushless Motor
XSPEED 56

LY —RISILRAE—F—

MZ705

XSPEED 41

MZ706 | sensored Brushless Motor
XSPEED 41

VY —RISYLRE-Y—

57



Sensor Wire (80mm)
Ty =747 — (80mm)

Small Prats for Suspension (MR-04)
AR Y3 VINIR—=Y Y
(MR-04)

MZ709

Servo Gear Set (MR-04)
H—RF¥vEvhr (MR-04)

& @89~ 8o~

MZz405

Servo Saver Assembly (MR-03)
Y=/ N\=7y 7Y~ (MR-03)

D)
&

Sy

Front Suspension Arm Set (MR-04)

MZ710 | Say hyamyyayF—Lty b
(MR-04)
Suspension Shaft Set (MR-04)
MZTH |G 2xyyavvr T ey b (MROY) | o8 O ©
Screw Set (MR-04) 2x8mm TP Screw
MZ712 | ez £y k (MR-04) 2x8mm TPE' R GW x4
2x6mm TP Screw
2x6mm TPEZ (b 13
2x5mm TP Screw
T ¥ 2ommrpex (o xs
2x5mm TP F/H Screw X1
2x5mm TPHZ E X
2x4mm TP Screw (Small Head)
2x4mm TPE' R (/\58) (o x2

MZ713

RC Unit Set (MR-04EV02)
RC1z=v htvk (MR-04EVO2)

MZ713-1

Potentiometer
RFYYIA—9—

58




No.
aE

Description
N—Y%

Parts illustration
=)

MZ714

Motor Case Set (MR-04MM)
E—9—o—2Ztvhk (MR-04MM)

0900
% & b
oY 000

Motor Case Set (MR-04MM2)

MZ715 | £—5—r—2t vk (MR-04MM2) ©es
@
A A &
BED
Ball Bearing Set (MR-04)
MZ716 | K xFhorey h Mros) | © © @ 0 © o ©
Ball Differential Set (MR-04)
MZW705

R=ILF7 7y~ (MR-04)

% This parts illustration only identifies spare parts for the MR-04EVO2.
Die Teilezeichnungen beziehen sich nur auf den MR-04EVO2.
Cette illustration identifie uniquement les piéces pour la MR-04EVO2.
Los dibujos muestran algunos repuestos para el MR-04EVO2.
BRREFRBICEENDZLDODOHTHINTNET,

59




No. B | #
82041 MINI-Z EVO Receiver Unit (KT-531P) MINI-Z EVO L¥—/\—2=v (KT-531PT)
82044 MINI-Z EVO2 Receiver Unit (for Futaba) MINI-Z EVO2 L¥—/\—21=y k (FutabaFfd)
82045 | MINI-Z EVO2 Receiver Unit (for KO) MINI-Z EVO2 L¥—/\—21=v k (KOF)
82151-03 | FLYSKY Noble Mini-Z EVO Receiver FLYSKY Noble Mini-Z EVOR Z{5#
MZ704 | XSPEED 85 Sensored Brushless Motor (8500KV) | XSPEED 85 >4 —RJ7 5V LZE—4—(8500KV)
MZ705 | XSPEED 56 Sensored Brushless Motor (5600KV) | XSPEED 56 > #—R7 ¥ LAE—4—(5600KV)
MZ706 | XSPEED 41 Sensored Brushless Motor (4100KV) | XSPEED 41 €24 —RJ5YLZE—%—(4100KV)
MZH131W| Multi Off Set Wheel Il (White/RAYS RE30/20pcs)| YILFA 7ty hi(— )L”(IT'7‘(|‘/RAYS RE30/20fEA)
MZW37-20B| MINI-Z Racing Radial Tyre 20° =
MZW37-30| MINI-Z Racing Radial Tyre 30° =
MZW37-40| MINI-Z Racing Radial Tyre 40° 3,
MZW38-10| MINI-Z Racing Radial Wide Tyre 10° = VI ZITIL TARIAY 10°
MZW38-20B| MINI-Z Racing Radial Wide Tyre 20° SZWY L—=Y VI SITI DARIA(T 20°
MZW38-30| MINI-Z Racing Radial Wide Tyre 30° SV L=V SITIL T4 REAT 30°
MZW39-20B| MINI-Z Low Hight Slick Tyre (20°/4pcs) Sy O—/\{ XUy o517 (20°/4)
MZW39-30| MINI-Z Low Hight Slick Tyre (30°/4pcs) 2=wY O—/\A RRU w511 (30°/4N)
MZW39-40| MINI-Z Low Hight Slick Tyre (40°/4pcs) Sy O—/\{ AUy I 17 (407/4)
MZW40-20B| Super Low Hight Slick Tyre (20°/4pcs) Z—/\—A—=/\1 AUy 5 A7 (20°/4\)
MZW40-30| Super Low Hight Slick Tyre (30°/4pcs) Z2—/X—0O—/\A ~ZV Y751V (30°/4\)
MZW40-40| Super Low Hight Slick Tyre (40°/4pcs) Z2—/)—0O—/\1 "R 7517 (40°/4 )
MZW113R| MINI-Z IC Tag (RACER/RWD/AWD/FWD) MINI-Z IC 4% (RACER/RWD/AWD/FWDS)
MZW119 | SP Pinion Gear Set (6T/7T/8T/9T) SPE=A> ¥ty (6T/7T/8T/9T/%118)
MZW13BK| Color Nylon Nut (Black) No—raavryh(F5vo)
MZW13BL | Color Nylon Nut (Blue) NZ—+r1avFyh(FI—)
MZW13R | Color Nylon Nut (Red) HZ—+r10avFvh(LyR)
MZW417 | Metal Servo Gear (4th) A —IRFY (4th) MR-03F
MZW439R | LED Light Unit Clear & Red (ICS connector) LEDZ1 2=y h ZUT&LYR(CSI%I5—F)

60




No. @& ‘

Description

]

—V%

MZW405 | Gyro Unit Set (MR-03) Yr/01=y kv (MR-03)

MZW202 | Rear Spring Set (MR-015MM/02MM/03MM) YUY R7Uv 54y h(MR-015MM/02MM/03MM)
MZW213 | Rear Spring Set (MR-015RM/02RM/03MRM) YUY 277y k(MR-015RM/02RM/03RM)
MZW432B | MINI-Z Rear Oil Shock Set (Black/MZW207) SZYYITANST VI~ y N T T /MZW207)
MZW442 | Inner Tube Piching Dumper (MR-03) AV F—Fa—TEYFYT5>/—(MR-03)
MZW403 | Carbon Rear Suspension Plate Set (MM/LM/MR-03) | A—7HR> UV H27L—ktzy ~ (MM/LMA/MR-03)
MZW404 | Carbon Rear Suspension Plate Set (RM/HM/MR-03) | h—R> v H 7L — kv h(RM/HMA/MR-03)
MZW437 | FRP Rear Suspension Plate Set (0.5MRO3MM/ILMIMM2) | FRPU 42 7L — k2w k (0.5/MRO3MM/LM/MM2F)
MZW409 | FRP Rear ion Plate Set (0.6/MROSMM/LM/IMM2) | FRPYU¥#27L — kv k (0.6/MRO3MM/LM/MM2F)
MZW410 | FRP Rear Suspension Plate Set (0.5/MRO3RM/HM) | FRPUH# X 7L — K+ k (0.5/MRO3RM/HMFE)
MZW438 | FRP Rear Suspension Plate Set (0.6/MRO3RM/HM) | FRPUY# 2 7L —hk+zv k (0.6/MRO3RM/HMFR)
MZW?701 | Front Spring Set (MR-04) TAYRRFY Ty~ (MR-04)

MZW?702 | Camber Knuckle Set (MR-04) FvVN\—Fv )Lty (MR-04)

MZW?703 | Caster Setting Upper Arm Set (MR-04) FYRI—YTA VI T VI —F =Lty (MR-04)
MZW?704 | Setting Tie Rod Set (MR-04) YT I5 40y REyk (MR-04)

71998 | SPEED HOUSE 800HV AAA NiMH Battery (4pcs)| SPEED HOUSE 800HV 4=/ /Lk5/\y7U—(4A) |

87613B | KYOSHO Carring Bag S KYOSHO F+vU>J/\vo S

80461 Pit Box By hRy 2

80462 | Tool Box Y=Ly IR

80464 | Parts Box M =Yy o ZM

80465 | Parts Box S IX—YRY IS

80466 | Parts Box SS JX—=YiRy Y XSS

87033 | MINI-Z Gran-Prix Circuit 30 Short (48pcs) Sy ISYTIY—Fv 30 ¥a—h(48A)
87033-01 | MINI-Z Gran-Prix Circuit 30 Extension Kit (63pcs) | S =vVJ' 5> Ut —Fy K30ERF Y~ (63A)
87033-02 | MINI-Z Gran-Prix Circuit 30 Large Comer Extension Set (12pcs)| S=vV5'5> 7Yt —%vh30 5—YI—F—{iEkEyh(124)
MZW120 | MINI-Z SP Tool Set 2 SZYVYSPY =Lty 2
MZW124 | XSPEED MINI-Z Motor Checker VE—Y—Fvh—
MZW126 | MINI-Z Setting Shim Set (2pcs) S R S P PN I N2 N

61



	P001(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P002(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P003(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P004(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P005(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P006(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P007(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P008(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P009(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P010(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P011(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P012(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P013(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P014(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P015(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P016(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P017(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P018(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P019(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P020(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P021(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P022(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P023(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P024(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P025(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P026(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P027(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P028(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P029(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P030(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P031(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P032(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P033(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P034(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P035(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P036(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P037(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P038(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P039(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P040(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P041(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P042(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P043(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P044(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P045(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P046(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P047(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P048(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P049(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P050(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P051(MR-04EVO2)_out
	P052(MR-04EVO2) EX_out
	P053(MR-04EVO2) EX_out
	P054(MR-04EVO2) EX_out
	P055(MR-04EVO2) EX_out
	P056(MR-04EVO2) EX_out
	P057(MR-04EVO2) PL_SP_out
	P058(MR-04EVO2) PL_SP_out
	P059(MR-04EVO2) PL_SP_out
	P060(MR-04EVO2) PL_OP_out
	P061(MR-04EVO2) PL_OP_out
	P062(MR-04EVO2) E_J_out
	P063(MR-04EVO2) E_J_out
	P064(MR-04EVO2) Ger_out
	P065(MR-04EVO2) Ger_out
	P066(MR-04EVO2) F_out
	P067(MR-04EVO2) F_out
	P068(MR-04EVO2) SP_out
	P069(MR-04EVO2) SP_out
	P070(MR-04EVO2) EU_out
	P071(MR-04EVO2) EU_out
	P072(MR-04EVO2) kounyuu_out
	P073(MR-04EVO2) FAX_out
	P074(MR-04EVO2)_out



